2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 1 - Barrel Race (Cloverbud)
Sponsor: Hidden Acres Horse Farm- Good Luck Toot!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 89 Annie Grace Manning Dixie Nash

1 114 Toot Mccauley Kings Diamond Cumberland
1 217 Chilton Stuart Frosty Pasquotank
1

220 Raylynne Baggett Sonny Pasquotank



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 2 - Barrel Race (Junior)
Sponsor: | Got Your Crabs Oyster Bar & Shellfish Market

Horse Name

Placing Entry # Rider Name

1 225 Anna Talley Tater Pasquotank
2 239 Sifer Stuart Highly Nifty Pasquotank
3 75 Gabi Provencher River Pasquotank
4 216 Sifer Stuart Frosty Pasquotank
5 227 Marlie Simmons Pamlico Jack Pasquotank
6 224 Luca Brothers Cheyenne Pasquotank
7 62 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck

8 8 Abigail Poirrier Molly Camden

9 219 Kinsleigh Harwell Cobalt Pasquotank
10 228 Emagin Johnson Roxies Little Ritz Girl Pasquotank
1 43 Keagan Price Twilight's Bella Martin

12 117 Claire Radler Cruiser Cumberland
13 132 Audrey Taylor Skeeter Cumberland
14 129 Mia Robbins-Major Callie New Hanover



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 3 - Barrel Race (Senior)
Sponsor: | Got Your Crabs Oyster Bar & Shellfish Market

Horse Name

Placing Entry # Rider Name

1 76 Hannah Meads Star Pasquotank
2 40 Cody Christenberry Frecks Prettie Girl Washington
3 222 Haley Bisese French Gal On A High Pasquotank
4 61 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady Currituck

5 223 Nadia Scull Smart Lil' Spur Pasquotank
6 171 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Johnston

7 221 Kaeley Schaffnit Sharp Dashin Jag Pasquotank
8 226 Sydney Smith Trinity Pasquotank
9 60 Harlee Davis Aladdin's Hot Chocolate Hyde

10 52 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Pitt

11 64 Sharon Briggs Angel Camden

12 10 Abby Gonsalves Evie Camden

13 131 Stevie Neff-Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
14 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge Orange

15 66 Shekinah Schwartz Abigail Rising Caldwell



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 4 - Texas Barrels (Junior)
Sponsor: | Got Your Crabs Oyster Bar & Shellfish Market

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 75 Gabi Provencher River Pasquotank
2 228 Emagin Johnson Roxies Little Ritz Girl Pasquotank
3 216 Sifer Stuart Frosty Pasquotank
4 239 Sifer Stuart Highly Nifty Pasquotank
5 62 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck

6 8 Abigail Poirrier Molly Camden

7 224 Luca Brothers Cheyenne Pasquotank
8 129 Mia Robbins-Major Callie New Hanover
9 219 Kinsleigh Harwell Cobalt Pasquotank
10 227 Marlie Simmons Pamlico Jack Pasquotank
1 225 Anna Talley Tater Pasquotank
12 218 Salem Twiford My Rocky Road Pasquotank

13 132 Audrey Taylor Skeeter Cumberland



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 5 - Texas Barrels (Senior)
Sponsor: | Got Your Crabs Oyster Bar & Shellfish Market

Horse Name

Placing Entry # Rider Name

1 223 Nadia Scull Smart Lil' Spur Pasquotank
2 76 Hannah Meads Star Pasquotank
3 226 Sydney Smith Trinity Pasquotank
4 40 Cody Christenberry Frecks Prettie Girl Washington
5 61 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady Currituck

6 171 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Johnston

7 60 Harlee Davis Aladdin's Hot Chocolate Hyde

8 221 Kaeley Schaffnit Sharp Dashin Jag Pasquotank
9 52 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Pitt

10 64 Sharon Briggs Angel Camden

11 10 Abby Gonsalves Evie Camden

12 131 Stevie Neff-Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
13 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge Orange

14 66 Shekinah Schwartz Abigail Rising Caldwell

15 120 Aubrey Burns Sapphire Cumberland



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 6 - Flag Race (Junior)
Sponsor: | Got Your Crabs Oyster Bar & Shellfish Market

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 216 Sifer Stuart Frosty Pasquotank
2 227 Marlie Simmons Pamlico Jack Pasquotank
3 225 Anna Talley Tater Pasquotank
4 43 Keagan Price Twilight's Bella Martin

5 218 Salem Twiford My Rocky Road Pasquotank
6 224 Luca Brothers Cheyenne Pasquotank
7 129 Mia Robbins-Major Callie New Hanover
8 128 Brooke Meads Trinity Pasquotank
9 8 Abigail Poirrier Molly Camden

10 239 Sifer Stuart Highly Nifty Pasquotank
11 132 Audrey Taylor Skeeter Cumberland



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 7 - Flag Race (Senior)
Sponsor: | Got Your Crabs Oyster Bar & Shellfish Market

Horse Name

Placing Entry # Rider Name

1 171 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Johnston

2 76 Hannah Meads Star Pasquotank
3 40 Cody Christenberry Frecks Prettie Girl Washington
4 226 Sydney Smith Trinity Pasquotank
5 223 Nadia Scull Smart Lil' Spur Pasquotank
6 61 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady Currituck

7 10 Abby Gonsalves Evie Camden

8 131 Stevie Neff-Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
9 221 Kaeley Schaffnit Sharp Dashin Jag Pasquotank
10 60 Harlee Davis Aladdin's Hot Chocolate Hyde

11 66 Shekinah Schwartz Abigail Rising Caldwell

12 64 Sharon Briggs Angel Camden

13 120 Aubrey Burns Sapphire Cumberland



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 8 - Pole Bending (Junior)
Sponsor: | Got Your Crabs Oyster Bar & Shellfish Market

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 75 Gabi Provencher River Pasquotank
2 225 Anna Talley Tater Pasquotank
3 216 Sifer Stuart Frosty Pasquotank
4 62 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck

5 224 Luca Brothers Cheyenne Pasquotank
6 8 Abigail Poirrier Molly Camden

7 228 Emagin Johnson Roxies Little Ritz Girl Pasquotank
8 219 Kinsleigh Harwell Cobalt Pasquotank
9 218 Salem Twiford My Rocky Road Pasquotank
10 132 Audrey Taylor Skeeter Cumberland
11 117 Claire Radler Cruiser Cumberland

12 128 Brooke Meads Trinity Pasquotank



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 9 - Pole Bending (Senior)
Sponsor: | Got Your Crabs Oyster Bar & Shellfish Market

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 223 Nadia Scull Smart Lil' Spur Pasquotank
2 171 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Johnston

3 226 Sydney Smith Trinity Pasquotank
4 61 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady Currituck

5 52 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Pitt

6 60 Harlee Davis Aladdin's Hot Chocolate Hyde

7 221 Kaeley Schaffnit Sharp Dashin Jag Pasquotank
8 131 Stevie Neff-Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
9 10 Abby Gonsalves Evie Camden

10 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge Orange

11 120 Aubrey Burns Sapphire Cumberland
12 40 Cody Christenberry Frecks Prettie Girl Washington

13 66 Shekinah Schwartz Abigail Rising Caldwell



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 10 - Stake Race (Junior)
Sponsor: | Got Your Crabs Oyster Bar & Shellfish Market

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 228 Emagin Johnson Roxies Little Ritz Girl Pasquotank
2 62 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck

3 216 Sifer Stuart Frosty Pasquotank

4 75 Gabi Provencher River Pasquotank
5 8 Abigail Poirrier Molly Camden

6 224 Luca Brothers Cheyenne Pasquotank
7 129 Mia Robbins-Major Callie New Hanover
8 227 Marlie Simmons Pamlico Jack Pasquotank



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 11 - Stake Race (Senior)
Sponsor: | Got Your Crabs Oyster Bar & Shellfish Market

Horse Name

Placing Entry # Rider Name

1 171 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Johnston

2 76 Hannah Meads Star Pasquotank
3 226 Sydney Smith Trinity Pasquotank
4 40 Cody Christenberry Frecks Prettie Girl Washington
5 61 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady Currituck

6 223 Nadia Scull Smart Lil' Spur Pasquotank
7 52 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Pitt

8 221 Kaeley Schaffnit Sharp Dashin Jag Pasquotank
9 60 Harlee Davis Aladdin's Hot Chocolate Hyde

10 10 Abby Gonsalves Evie Camden

11 222 Haley Bisese French Gal On A High Pasquotank
12 131 Stevie Neff-Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
13 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge Orange

14 66 Shekinah Schwartz Abigail Rising Caldwell



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 12 - Adaptive Rider Showmanship
Sponsor: Rockingham County 4-H

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 232 Johnathan Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

2 133 Noah Norman-Kendrick Dixie Rockingham
3 135 Riley Paul Dixie Rockingham
4 136 Jessica Schnaderbeck Santana Rockingham
5 134 Keynon Settle Dixie Rockingham
6 138 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
7 139 Hadley Templeton Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
8 137 Harley Walls Santana Rockingham
9 159 Maisy Evans Dixie Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 13 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only (/7] Level 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 133 Noah Norman-Kendrick Dixie Rockingham
2 159 Maisy Evans Dixie Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 15 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only (/[ Level 2

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 232 Johnathan Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

2 135 Riley Paul Dixie Rockingham
3 136 Jessica Schnaderbeck Santana Rockingham
4 139 Hadley Templeton Razzle Dazzle Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

A ODN -~

139
135
136
232

Hadley Templeton
Riley Paul

Jessica Schnaderbeck
Johnathan Cox

Horse Name
Razzle Dazzle
Dixie

Santana

In The Spotlight

Class Results: 16 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation (11 Level 2

County
Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham
Currituck



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 17 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only Level 3

Sponsor: Wendy Ray (Recognizing the Rolling Ridge Adaptive Riders & Caroline Ray)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 134 Keynon Settle Dixie Rockingham
2 138 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
3 137 Harley Walls Santana Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 18 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation (11 Level 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 134 Keynon Settle Dixie Rockingham
2 138 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham

3 137 Harley Walls Santana Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 19 - Adaptive Rider Trail [1[] Level 1
Sponsor: Rockingham County 4-H

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 133 Noah Norman-Kendrick Dixie Rockingham
2 159 Maisy Evans Dixie Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 20 - Adaptive Rider Trail [1[] Level 2

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 232 Johnathan Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

2 136 Jessica Schnaderbeck Santana Rockingham
3 135 Riley Paul Dixie Rockingham
4 139 Hadley Templeton Razzle Dazzle Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 21 - Adaptive Rider Trail [1[] Level 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 138 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
2 137 Harley Walls Santana Rockingham

3 134 Keynon Settle Dixie Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 22 - Short Stirrup Showmanship In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 187 Lizzy Jones Storm Warning

2 121 Brooke Robinson Party Cloud Skies

3 94 Aubrey Porter Nothing But Naughty
4 42 Sarah Equils Kodak Moment

5 95 Emery Atkinson Cinnabar

6 47 Sydney Todd Maijor Mistake

7 23 Ava Miller Charming Billy

8 24 Cate James Ripley's Believe It Or Not
9 185 Dalton Jones Making Headlines

1 25 Alissa Harris Mr. Bubbles

County
Orange
Cabarrus
Union
Washington
Union

Pitt
Perquimans
Perquimans
Orange
Perquimans



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 23 - Hunter-Type Geldings In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 140 Jw Lynch Mack

2 183 Lauren Bivins Serendipity

4 190 Emma Stockburger Gator Boots

5 102 Hannah Ford Huckleberry Fynn
6 199 Harper Vance American Hero

7 197 Grace Brooks Golden Hour

8 98 Kristin Mull A Black Tie Affair
9 195 Alexandra Lamb Compewter Power
1 234 Phoebe Hornick Ff Leviosa

County
Wayne
Rockingham
Orange
Union
Orange
Orange
Union
Orange
Cabarrus



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 24 - Hunter-Type Mares In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 104 Ellie O'connell Sweet Escape Union

2 106 Hannah Williams Play It Loud Union

3 237 Nicole Sisk Champagne Taste Cabarrus
4 118 Montgomery Maiello Amerdanask Penelope Harnett
5 100 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

6 97 Olivia Hill Hung Up On You Union

7 107 Tatum Naumann Catch This Union

8 193 Charlotte Haney Truth Be Gold Orange
9 99 Shelby Taylor Miley Cyrus Union

10 238 Lillie Sisk Pixie Dust Cabarrus



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 25 - Long Stirrup Showmanship In Hand
Sponsor: Coastal Carolina Equine Veterinary Service

Placing Entry # Rider Name

0 NOoO Ok, WON -

97
144
33
153
157
196
26
61

Olivia Hill

Caitlin Travers
Samantha Bailey
Kiley Payne
Jasmine Hendricks
Mia Herndon
Maizy Dunn

Claire Haislop

Horse Name
Hung Up On You

My Friend Casper
Johnny Hooper
Contend With Riley
Snip

Chance Worth Taking
Mr. Bubbles
Southern Foxy Lady

County
Union
Orange
Perquimans
Union
Union
Orange
Perquimans
Currituck



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 26 - Hunter Pony Showmanship In Hand (Junior)
Sponsor: Coastal Carolina Equine Veterinary Service

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 57 Nora Isabelle Leona Duplin

2 192 Alice Haney As You Wish Orange
3 118 Montgomery Maiello Amerdanask Penelope Harnett
4 99 Shelby Taylor Miley Cyrus Union

5 234 Phoebe Hornick Ff Leviosa Cabarrus
6 100 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 27 - Hunter Showmanship In Hand (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 101 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

O O~ WON -

203
176
229
107
52
80

Madelyn Shaw
Megan Smith
Anastasia Smith
Tatum Naumann
Caroline Bryant
Delaney Meadows

Class Results: 28 - Hunter Pony Showmanship In Hand (Senior)

Horse Name
Fort Knox

Best Kept Secret
Crf Teddy

Catch This
Sugar Rush
Maverick

County
Rockingham
Rockingham
Orange
Union

Pitt

Carteret



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 29 - Hunter Showmanship In Hand (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 168 Anya Wilson Lb Mocha Supreme Wake

2 199 Harper Vance American Hero Orange
3 123 Aurora Michaud Hollister Cabarrus
4 102 Hannah Ford Huckleberry Fynn Union

5 21 Georgia Wand Capriella Perquimans
6 200 Skylar Oldham Curiosity Orange
7 83 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Currituck
8 169 Amy Acha Slighly Chocolate Dew Bear Moore

9 90 Katherine Jennings Hammer Time Cabarrus
10 59 Sarah Sprouse April's Hidden Agenda Halifax



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

© 00 NO OB WDN -

72
110
2
27
173
180
112
34
78

Natalie Owens

Ava Blackburn
Madison Rosenbaum
Sydney Hamilton
Bryleigh Colbert
Christina Fink
Casandra White
Kaylin Russell
Emmy Fricker

Class Results: 31 - Stock-Type Hunter Showmanship In Hand

Horse Name

Jack Be Swift

Blazing Glow

Best Of Invite Moonlite
Boom Mazza Zoom
The Iron Due Gooder
Hank For Judge

Ez Two Nv

Rufos Little Dun

Lil Daisy

County
Macon
Union
Johnston
Perquimans
Nash
Orange
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Lincoln



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 34 - Stock-Type Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry # Rider Name

0 NOoO Ok, WON -

2
112
173
110
72
27
180
34

Madison Rosenbaum
Casandra White
Bryleigh Colbert

Ava Blackburn
Natalie Owens
Sydney Hamilton
Christina Fink

Kaylin Russell

Horse Name

Best Of Invite Moonlite
Ez Two Nv

The Iron Due Gooder
Blazing Glow

Jack Be Swift

Boom Mazza Zoom
Hank For Judge

Rufos Little Dun

County
Johnston
Cabarrus
Nash
Union
Macon
Perquimans
Orange
Perquimans



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 35 - Stock-Type Hunt Seat Equitation

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 110 Ava Blackburn Blazing Glow Union
2 2 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston

3 72 Natalie Owens Jack Be Swift Macon



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 36 - Stock-Type Hunter Show Hack

Placing Entry # Rider Name

0 NOoO Ok, WON -

72
110
112
173
34
27
78
180

Natalie Owens
Ava Blackburn
Casandra White
Bryleigh Colbert
Kaylin Russell
Sydney Hamilton
Emmy Fricker
Christina Fink

Horse Name
Jack Be Swift
Blazing Glow

Ez Two Nv

The Iron Due Gooder
Rufos Little Dun
Boom Mazza Zoom
Lil Daisy

Hank For Judge

County
Macon
Union
Cabarrus
Nash
Perquimans
Perquimans
Lincoln
Orange



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 37 - Short Stirrup Hunter Hack

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 96 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

2 54 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Duplin

3 42 Sarah Equils Kodak Moment Washington
4 191 Charlotte Clegg Happy Medium Orange
5 94 Aubrey Porter Nothing But Naughty Union

6 206 Marian Brabandt Double O Seven Catawba
7 238 Lillie Sisk Pixie Dust Cabarrus
8 204 Chloe Mccune My Only Hope Davie

9 48 Jaysa Todd Talon Pitt

10 49 Kaitlyn Clark All That Jazz Pitt



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

42
54
184
208
94
191
96
193
204
167

Sarah Equils
Kennedy Swigart
Cameron Jones
Maggie Osborne
Aubrey Porter
Charlotte Clegg
Ava Shiflett
Charlotte Haney
Chloe Mccune
Kristen Harrison

Class Results: 38 - Short Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Horse Name
Kodak Moment
Tiger Lilly

Egan

Talk Of The Town
Nothing But Naughty
Happy Medium
Street Legal
Truth Be Gold

My Only Hope
Ginger Gemini

County
Washington
Duplin
Orange
Catawba
Union
Orange
Union
Orange
Davie
Orange



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 39 - Short Stirrup Working Hunter Over Fences

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 206 Marian Brabandt Double O Seven Catawba
2 204 Chloe Mccune My Only Hope Davie

3 184 Cameron Jones Egan Orange
4 94 Aubrey Porter Nothing But Naughty Union

5 193 Charlotte Haney Truth Be Gold Orange
6 42 Sarah Equils Kodak Moment Washington
7 212 Noelle Mcnally Lilly So Lovely Catawba
8 154 Madison Nash Perfect Storm Union

9 208 Maggie Osborne Talk Of The Town Catawba
10 96 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 40 - Long Stirrup Hunter Hack
Sponsor: Mark Conneway and the boys- Good Luck Stevie!

Placing Entry # Rider Name

© 00 NO OB WDN -

213
97
144
196
98
71
131
26
153

Donta Davis

Olivia Hill

Caitlin Travers

Mia Herndon
Kristin Mull

Zoey Canham
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Maizy Dunn

Kiley Payne

Horse Name
Chief

Hung Up On You

My Friend Casper
Chance Worth Taking
A Black Tie Affair
Houdini

Dems Kokoa Moe
Mr. Bubbles

Contend With Riley

County
Catawba
Union
Orange
Orange
Union
Caldwell
Cumberland
Perquimans
Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 41 - Long Stirrup Equitation Over Fences

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 196 Mia Herndon Chance Worth Taking Orange

2 144 Caitlin Travers My Friend Casper Orange

3 26 Maizy Dunn Mr. Bubbles Perquimans
4 213 Donta Davis Chief Catawba

5 98 Kristin Mull A Black Tie Affair Union

6 131 Stevie Neff-Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

O NOoO Ok, WON -

196
26
213
144
131
153
33
98

Mia Herndon

Maizy Dunn

Donta Davis

Caitlin Travers
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Kiley Payne
Samantha Bailey
Kristin Mull

Class Results: 42 - Long Stirrup Working Hunter Over Fences
Sponsor: Mark Conneway and the boys- Good Luck Stevie!

Horse Name
Chance Worth Taking
Mr. Bubbles

Chief

My Friend Casper
Dems Kokoa Moe
Contend With Riley
Johnny Hooper

A Black Tie Affair

County
Orange
Perquimans
Catawba
Orange
Cumberland
Union
Perquimans
Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

© 00 NOoO O WON -

214
126
169
174
201
21
13
103
11

Claire Boger

Abby Ragan

Amy Acha

Faith Mcdonald
Austen Stinson-Miller
Georgia Wand

Madi Blanton
Annabelle Overcash
Kelly Lewis

Horse Name

Aviator

Adrenaline Rush

Slighly Chocolate Dew Bear
Small Town Smarts
Etch-A-Sketch

Capriella

Levi

Western Twilight

Southern Heir

Class Results: 43 - Low Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Jr/Sr)
Sponsor: Catawba County 4-H- Good Luck Claire Boger & Aviator

County
Catawba
Cabarrus
Moore
Rockingham
Orange
Perquimans
Johnston
Union
Edgecombe



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

103
169
13
201
126
21
59
214
179
11

Annabelle Overcash
Amy Acha

Madi Blanton

Austen Stinson-Miller
Abby Ragan

Georgia Wand

Sarah Sprouse
Claire Boger

Lexi English

Kelly Lewis

Class Results: 44 - Low Working Hunter Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Horse Name
Western Twilight
Slighly Chocolate Dew Bear
Levi

Etch-A-Sketch
Adrenaline Rush
Capriella

April's Hidden Agenda
Aviator

Sir Jeffrey

Southern Heir

County
Union
Moore
Johnston
Orange
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Halifax
Catawba
Carteret
Edgecombe



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 45 - Cloverbud Walk-Trot Dressage
Sponsor: Hidden Acres Horse Farm- Good Luck Toot!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 63 Kaitlyn Lammerding Chocolate Chip Waffles Onslow

1 114 Toot Mccauley Kings Diamond Cumberland
1 155 Mallory Nash Carolina Girl Union

1

29 Holly Barrow Stormy River Perquimans



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 46 - Maiden CT Dressage Phase (USDF Intro Test C)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 13 Madi Blanton Levi Johnston

2 172 Emmarose Church Frankly My Dear Johnston

3 49 Kaitlyn Clark All That Jazz Pitt

4 21 Georgia Wand Capriella Perquimans
5 33 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hooper Perquimans
6 24 Cate James Ripley's Believe It Or Not Perquimans
7 52 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Pitt

8 25 Alissa Harris Mr. Bubbles Perquimans



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 47 - Beginner Novice CT Dressage Phase (USEA Beginner Novice Test A)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 87 Traci Powell Walk Thru Fire Pitt

2 59 Sarah Sprouse April's Hidden Agenda Halifax

3 126 Abby Ragan Adrenaline Rush Cabarrus

4 22 Jasmine Johnson Out Of Justice Perquimans



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 49 - Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Sponsor: Josey Animal Chiropractic, Kimberly Josey

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 108 Nicole Josey Tuxedo Union

2 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick Rockingham
3 88 Morgan Potter Obsidian Carteret

4 130 Savannah Lindsey Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
5 56 Elayna Samson Mercedes Duplin

6 117 Claire Radler Cruiser Cumberland



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 50 - Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Sponsor: Josey Animal Chiropractic, Kimberly Josey

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 108 Nicole Josey Tuxedo Union

2 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick Rockingham
3 130 Savannah Lindsey Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
4 56 Elayna Samson Mercedes Duplin

()]

117 Claire Radler Cruiser Cumberland



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 51 - Stock-Type Halter Geldings

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 173 Bryleigh Colbert The Iron Due Gooder Nash

2 109 Blake Garber Heza Dark Chocolate Union

3 2 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston
4 67 Lily Drake Dandy Burke

5 177 Bailie Tew Hez Too Flashy Wayne

6 77 Jessica Hines Dq Skipper Ghost Carteret
7 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge Orange



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 52 - Stock-Type Halter Mares

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 34 Kaylin Russell Rufos Little Dun Perquimans
2 78 Emmy Fricker Lil Daisy Lincoln



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 53 - Western Showmanship At Halter (Senior)
Sponsor: Christine Garber- Good Luck Blake!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 177 Bailie Tew Hez Too Flashy Wayne

2 112 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Cabarrus

3 2 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston

4 1 Ally Clawson | Emma Machine Johnston

5 34 Kaylin Russell Rufos Little Dun Perquimans
6 67 Lily Drake Dandy Burke

7 109 Blake Garber Heza Dark Chocolate Union

8 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge Orange



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 54 - Western Pony Showmanship At Halter

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 96 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union
2 81 Ryleigh Bryant She's Got Cold Feet Burke

3 31 Caris Smith Chipin Time Perquimans



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 55 - Western Showmanship At Halter (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 173 Bryleigh Colbert The Iron Due Gooder Nash
2 110 Ava Blackburn Blazing Glow Union

3 27 Sydney Hamilton Boom Mazza Zoom Perquimans



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 56 - Little Britches Showmanship At Halter

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 5 Carlie Pope Wizard Johnston

2 73 Ben Holland Jack Be Swift Macon

3 18 Kyleigh Miller Grab Your Assets Currituck

4 127 Keegan Mcgarry Delilah Cumberland
5 230 Isabel Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

6 16 Claire Shepler Jdg Tiger Cruise Currituck



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 57 - Western Cloverbud Showmanship At Halter
Sponsor: Hidden Acres Horse Farm- Good Luck Toot!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 162 Delany Murnan Twinkle Harnett
1 114 Toot Mccauley Kings Diamond Cumberland

1 15 Abigail Hanson Allie Lou West Nash



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 58 - Western Horsemanship (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 2 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston
2 1 Ally Clawson | Emma Machine Johnston
3 112 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Cabarrus
4 177 Bailie Tew Hez Too Flashy Wayne

5 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge Orange



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 59 - Little Britches Western Horsemanship

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 73 Ben Holland Jack Be Swift Macon

2 5 Carlie Pope Wizard Johnston

3 230 Isabel Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

4 127 Keegan Mcgarry Delilah Cumberland
5 43 Keagan Price Twilight's Bella Martin



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 60 - Western Cloverbud Horsemanship

Placing Entry # Rider Name

R\ O U UL U N

15
89
114
161
162
181

Abigail Hanson
Annie Grace Manning
Toot Mccauley

Leah Grove

Delany Murnan

Ally Joyce

Horse Name
Allie Lou West
Dixie

Kings Diamond
Just One Moment
Twinkle

Four Clips Frosty

County
Nash

Nash
Cumberland
Nash
Harnett
Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 61 - Western Cloverbud Pleasure
Sponsor: Manning the Pulse PEMF Wellness Therapy/Jessica Manning

Placing Entry # Rider Name

R O U UL U N

89
114
161
162
181
15

Annie Grace Manning
Toot Mccauley

Leah Grove

Delany Murnan

Ally Joyce

Abigail Hanson

Horse Name
Dixie

Kings Diamond
Just One Moment
Twinkle

Four Clips Frosty
Allie Lou West

County
Nash
Cumberland
Nash
Harnett
Rockingham
Nash



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 62 - Western Horsemanship-Ponies

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 81 Ryleigh Bryant She's Got Cold Feet Burke



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 63 - Little Britches Western Pleasure (Walk, Jog)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 5 Carlie Pope Wizard Johnston

2 230 Isabel Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

3 73 Ben Holland Jack Be Swift Macon

4 127 Keegan Mcgarry Delilah Cumberland
5 43 Keagan Price Twilight's Bella Martin



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 64 - Western Horsemanship (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 110 Ava Blackburn Blazing Glow Union
2 27 Sydney Hamilton Boom Mazza Zoom Perquimans

3 173 Bryleigh Colbert The Iron Due Gooder Nash



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 65 - Little Britches Western Pleasure (Walk, Jog, Lope)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 5 Carlie Pope Wizard Johnston



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 66 - Little Britches Trail

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 73 Ben Holland Jack Be Swift Macon

2 127 Keegan Mcgarry Delilah Cumberland
3 230 Isabel Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

4 5 Carlie Pope Wizard Johnston



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 67 - Cloverbud Trail
Sponsor: Hidden Acres Horse Farm- Good Luck Toot!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 114 Toot Mccauley Kings Diamond Cumberland
1 161 Leah Grove Just One Moment Nash

1 15 Abigail Hanson Allie Lou West Nash

1

162 Delany Murnan Twinkle Harnett



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 68 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Ponies (Jr)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 57 Nora Isabelle Leona Duplin

2 100 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

3 192 Alice Haney As You Wish Orange
4 195 Alexandra Lamb Compewter Power Orange
5 118 Montgomery Maiello Amerdanask Penelope Harnett
6 99 Shelby Taylor Miley Cyrus Union

7 211 Brooklyn Jagniszak Giggles & Glitter Catawba
8 234 Phoebe Hornick Ff Leviosa Cabarrus
9 146 Isabella Masias Casablanca Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 69 - Working Pony Hunter Over Fences (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 195 Alexandra Lamb Compewter Power Orange
2 192 Alice Haney As You Wish Orange
3 118 Montgomery Maiello Amerdanask Penelope Harnett
4 211 Brooklyn Jagniszak Giggles & Glitter Catawba
5 100 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 70 - Hunter Hack - Ponies (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 195 Alexandra Lamb Compewter Power Orange
2 192 Alice Haney As You Wish Orange
3 57 Nora Isabelle Leona Duplin

4 211 Brooklyn Jagniszak Giggles & Glitter Catawba
5 100 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

6 234 Phoebe Hornick Ff Leviosa Cabarrus
7 99 Shelby Taylor Miley Cyrus Union

8 118 Montgomery Maiello Amerdanask Penelope Harnett
9 146 Isabella Masias Casablanca Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 71 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Ponies (Sr)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 107 Tatum Naumann Catch This Union

2 188 Nicole Sena Monkey Boy Orange

3 106 Hannah Williams Play It Loud Union

4 229 Anastasia Smith Crf Teddy Orange

5 176 Megan Smith Best Kept Secret Rockingham
6 52 Caroline Bryant Sugar Rush Pitt



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

O O~ WON -

106
107
229
188
52

176

Hannah Williams
Tatum Naumann
Anastasia Smith
Nicole Sena
Caroline Bryant
Megan Smith

Class Results: 72 - Working Pony Hunter Over Fences (Senior)

Horse Name
Play It Loud
Catch This

Crf Teddy
Monkey Boy
Sugar Rush
Best Kept Secret

County
Union

Union
Orange
Orange

Pitt
Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 73 - Hunter Hack - Ponies (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

O O~ WON -

106
176
107
188
52

229

Hannah Williams
Megan Smith
Tatum Naumann
Nicole Sena
Caroline Bryant
Anastasia Smith

Horse Name
Play It Loud
Best Kept Secret
Catch This
Monkey Boy
Sugar Rush

Crf Teddy

County
Union
Rockingham
Union
Orange

Pitt

Orange



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 74 - Hunter Hack (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 101 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union
2 179 Lexi English Sir Jeffrey Carteret



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 75 - Working Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Jr/Sr)
Sponsor: GoodHorse Treat Company

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 102 Hannah Ford Huckleberry Fynn Union

2 190 Emma Stockburger Gator Boots Orange
3 207 Morgan Correll Coast To Coast Catawba
4 200 Skylar Oldham Curiosity Orange
5 186 Sam Parker Making Headlines Orange
6 101 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

7 123 Aurora Michaud Hollister Cabarrus
8 199 Harper Vance American Hero Orange
9 237 Nicole Sisk Champagne Taste Cabarrus
10 83 Elizabeth Daniels Reckless In Rio Currituck



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 76 - Working Hunter Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 102 Hannah Ford Huckleberry Fynn Union

2 186 Sam Parker Making Headlines Orange
3 200 Skylar Oldham Curiosity Orange
4 36 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne

5 101 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

6 197 Grace Brooks Golden Hour Orange
7 22 Jasmine Johnson Out Of Justice Perquimans
8 215 Brenna Gantt Pf Christopher Catawba
9 199 Harper Vance American Hero Orange
10 236 Caleigh Gantt Count For Time Chatham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 77 - Hunter Hack (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

215
102
186
214
36

199
207
200
21

140

Brenna Gantt
Hannah Ford
Sam Parker
Claire Boger
Jaylee Scott Amy
Harper Vance
Morgan Correll
Skylar Oldham
Georgia Wand
Jw Lynch

Horse Name
Pf Christopher
Huckleberry Fynn
Making Headlines
Aviator

Max's Mister Reed
American Hero
Coast To Coast
Curiosity
Capriella

Mack

County
Catawba
Union
Orange
Catawba
Wayne
Orange
Catawba
Orange
Perquimans
Wayne



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 78 - Pleasure Pairs

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 102 Hannah Ford Huckleberry Fynn Union

1 100 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

2 20 Jessica Henson Mr Gun Peppy Pine Burke

2 67 Lily Drake Dandy Burke

3 132 Audrey Taylor Skeeter Cumberland
3 127 Keegan Mcgarry Delilah Cumberland



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 79 - Versatility (Senior Riders)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00 NO 0O W WN -~

203
72
86
20
202
84
131
171
112
61

Madelyn Shaw
Natalie Owens
Hannah Mennig
Jessica Henson
Sarah Sheets
Jacqueline Hill
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Kyra Worth
Casandra White
Claire Haislop

Horse Name

Fort Knox

Jack Be Swift

Go Mighty Prince Go
Mr Gun Peppy Pine
Ricochet Rick

Three Stockings Zan
Dems Kokoa Moe
Konas Tuff Bar

Ez Two Nv

Southern Foxy Lady

County
Rockingham
Macon

Nash

Burke
Rockingham
Nash
Cumberland
Johnston
Cabarrus
Currituck



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 80 - Rookie Hunter W/T Showmanship
Sponsor: Coastal Carolina Equine Veterinary Service

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00 NO O b WOWDN -~

30
17
45
50
152
124
91
116
28
58

Emma Nicholson
Alyse Painter
Ava Leggett
Layla Stocks
Halle Augustine
Natalie Michaud
Quinn Brazik
Peyton Letteer
Madison Weller
Leda Isabelle

Horse Name
Chipin Time
Grab Your Assets
Zoe

Talon

Jazzin Things Up
Splash Of Class
Cute As A Button
Latte

Stormy River
Doc

County
Perquimans
Currituck
Pitt

Pitt

Union
Cabarrus
New Hanover
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Duplin



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 81 - Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

208
54
204
24
96
48
193
167
70
42

Maggie Osborne
Kennedy Swigart
Chloe Mccune
Cate James

Ava Shiflett
Jaysa Todd
Charlotte Haney
Kristen Harrison
Amelia Williams
Sarah Equils

Horse Name
Talk Of The Town
Tiger Lilly

My Only Hope
Ripley's Believe It Or Not
Street Legal
Talon

Truth Be Gold
Ginger Gemini
Apollo

Kodak Moment

County
Catawba
Duplin
Davie
Perquimans
Union

Pitt

Orange
Orange
Onslow
Washington



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

96
54
208
42
191
151
212
184
94
70

Ava Shiflett
Kennedy Swigart
Maggie Osborne
Sarah Equils
Charlotte Clegg
Alison Carbaugh
Noelle Mcnally
Cameron Jones
Aubrey Porter
Amelia Williams

Class Results: 82 - Short Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat

Horse Name
Street Legal
Tiger Lilly

Talk Of The Town
Kodak Moment
Happy Medium
One And Roanly
Lilly So Lovely
Egan

Nothing But Naughty
Apollo

County
Union
Duplin
Catawba
Washington
Orange
Union
Catawba
Orange
Union
Onslow



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 83 - Short Stirrup Bridle Path Hack

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 238 Lillie Sisk Pixie Dust Cabarrus
2 208 Maggie Osborne Talk Of The Town Catawba
3 96 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

4 54 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Duplin

5 187 Lizzy Jones Storm Warning Orange
6 191 Charlotte Clegg Happy Medium Orange
7 167 Kristen Harrison Ginger Gemini Orange
8 48 Jaysa Todd Talon Pitt

9 4 Mallory Stephenson Blue Spirit Johnston
10 212 Noelle Mcnally Lilly So Lovely Catawba



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 84 - Long Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 144 Caitlin Travers My Friend Casper

2 196 Mia Herndon Chance Worth Taking
3 213 Donta Davis Chief

4 131 Stevie Neff-Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe

5 98 Kristin Mull A Black Tie Affair

6 153 Kiley Payne Contend With Riley
7 97 Olivia Hill Hung Up On You

8 71 Zoey Canham Houdini

9 33 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hooper

1 61 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady

County
Orange
Orange
Catawba
Cumberland
Union
Union
Union
Caldwell
Perquimans
Currituck



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 85 - Long Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 196 Mia Herndon Chance Worth Taking
2 144 Caitlin Travers My Friend Casper

3 98 Kristin Mull A Black Tie Affair

4 153 Kiley Payne Contend With Riley
5 97 Olivia Hill Hung Up On You

6 213 Donta Davis Chief

7 131 Stevie Neff-Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe

8 71 Zoey Canham Houdini

9 33 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hooper

1 61 Claire Haislop Southern Foxy Lady

County
Orange
Orange
Union
Union
Union
Catawba
Cumberland
Caldwell
Perquimans
Currituck



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 86 - Long Stirrup Bridle Path Hack
Sponsor: Mark Conneway and the boys- Good Luck Stevie!

Placing Entry # Rider Name

0 NOoO Ok, WON -

131
213
98
196
97
33
153
144

Stevie Neff-Sharum
Donta Davis

Kristin Mull

Mia Herndon

Olivia Hill
Samantha Bailey
Kiley Payne

Caitlin Travers

Horse Name
Dems Kokoa Moe
Chief

A Black Tie Affair
Chance Worth Taking
Hung Up On You
Johnny Hooper
Contend With Riley
My Friend Casper

County
Cumberland
Catawba
Union
Orange
Union
Perquimans
Union
Orange



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 87 - Rookie Hunter W/T Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsor: Amber Letteer- Good Luck Hollow Oak Riding Team!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 189 Mary Elisabeth Tracy Arioso Orange

2 91 Quinn Brazik Cute As A Button New Hanover
3 156 Salem Watson Carolina Girl Union

4 17 Alyse Painter Grab Your Assets Currituck

5 205 Ava Hylton Bailey Davie

6 28 Madison Weller Stormy River Perquimans
7 50 Layla Stocks Talon Pitt

8 30 Emma Nicholson Chipin Time Perquimans
9 149 Zenobia Sadler Talk Of The Town Union

10 46 Isabel Siebel Major Mistake Pitt



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00 NO O b WOWDN -~

91
51
143
58
149
45
93
189
156
124

Quinn Brazik
Mckayla Willoughby
Uistean Travers
Leda Isabelle
Zenobia Sadler

Ava Leggett

Ashlyn Heffner

Mary Elisabeth Tracy
Salem Watson
Natalie Michaud

Class Results: 88 - Rookie Hunter W/T Equitation On The Flat
Sponsor: Amber Letteer- Good Luck Hollow Oak Riding Team!

Horse Name
Cute As A Button
Baron Ruler

Crf Teddy

Doc

Talk Of The Town
Zoe

Partly Cloudy Skies
Arioso

Carolina Girl
Splash Of Class

County
New Hanover
Pitt
Orange
Duplin
Union
Pitt
Cabarrus
Orange
Union
Cabarrus



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00 NO O b WOWDN -~

91
51
28
143
149
189
152
148
58
124

Quinn Brazik
Mckayla Willoughby
Madison Weller
Uistean Travers
Zenobia Sadler

Mary Elisabeth Tracy
Halle Augustine
Tenley Jones

Leda Isabelle

Natalie Michaud

Class Results: 89 - Rookie Hunter W/T Hunter Hack (Cross Rails)
Sponsor: Amber Letteer- Good Luck Hollow Oak Riding Team!

Horse Name
Cute As A Button
Baron Ruler
Stormy River

Crf Teddy

Talk Of The Town
Arioso

Jazzin Things Up
Tiny Dancer

Doc

Splash Of Class

County
New Hanover
Pitt
Perquimans
Orange
Union
Orange
Union

Union
Duplin
Cabarrus



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 90 - Hunter Under Saddle (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

200
90
102
13
140
36
104
59
22
186

Skylar Oldham

Katherine Jennings

Hannah Ford
Madi Blanton

Jw Lynch

Jaylee Scott Amy
Ellie O'connell
Sarah Sprouse
Jasmine Johnson
Sam Parker

Horse Name
Curiosity

Hammer Time
Huckleberry Fynn
Levi

Mack

Max's Mister Reed
Sweet Escape
April's Hidden Agenda
Out Of Justice
Making Headlines

County
Orange
Cabarrus
Union
Johnston
Wayne
Wayne
Union
Halifax
Perquimans
Orange



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 91 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 140 Jw Lynch Mack

2 215 Brenna Gantt Pf Christopher

3 186 Sam Parker Making Headlines
4 13 Madi Blanton Levi

5 190 Emma Stockburger Gator Boots

6 36 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed
7 194 Carly Williams Little Dude

8 126 Abby Ragan Adrenaline Rush

9 104 Ellie O'connell Sweet Escape

1 174 Faith Mcdonald Small Town Smarts

County
Wayne
Catawba
Orange
Johnston
Orange
Wayne
Orange
Cabarrus
Union
Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 92 - Bridle Path Hack (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 215 Brenna Gantt Pf Christopher Catawba
2 200 Skylar Oldham Curiosity Orange
3 199 Harper Vance American Hero Orange
4 90 Katherine Jennings Hammer Time Cabarrus
5 13 Madi Blanton Levi Johnston
6 102 Hannah Ford Huckleberry Fynn Union

7 140 Jw Lynch Mack Wayne

8 186 Sam Parker Making Headlines Orange
9 198 Avery Anthony Carusso Orange
10 36 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 93 - Hunter Under Saddle (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 101 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union
2 179 Lexi English Sir Jeffrey Carteret



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 94 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 101 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union
2 179 Lexi English Sir Jeffrey Carteret



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 95 - Bridle Path Hack (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 179 Lexi English Sir Jeffrey Carteret
2 101 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 96 - Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

188
106
176
107
108
52

229
80

203
41

Nicole Sena
Hannah Williams
Megan Smith
Tatum Naumann
Nicole Josey
Caroline Bryant
Anastasia Smith
Delaney Meadows
Madelyn Shaw
Angel Brown

Horse Name
Monkey Boy
Play It Loud

Best Kept Secret
Catch This
Tuxedo

Sugar Rush

Crf Teddy
Maverick

Fort Knox
Frecks Prettie Girl

County
Orange
Union
Rockingham
Union

Union

Pitt

Orange
Carteret
Rockingham
Washington



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

106
107
188
108
229
52

203
176
80

41

Hannah Williams
Tatum Naumann
Nicole Sena
Nicole Josey
Anastasia Smith
Caroline Bryant
Madelyn Shaw
Megan Smith
Delaney Meadows
Angel Brown

Class Results: 97 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat-Ponies (Sr)

Horse Name
Play It Loud
Catch This
Monkey Boy
Tuxedo

Crf Teddy

Sugar Rush

Fort Knox

Best Kept Secret
Maverick

Frecks Prettie Girl

County
Union

Union
Orange
Union
Orange

Pitt
Rockingham
Rockingham
Carteret
Washington



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 98 - Bridle Path Hack-Ponies (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

© 00 NO OB WDN -

106
188
176
107
229
203
52
80
41

Hannah Williams
Nicole Sena
Megan Smith
Tatum Naumann
Anastasia Smith
Madelyn Shaw
Caroline Bryant
Delaney Meadows
Angel Brown

Horse Name
Play It Loud
Monkey Boy

Best Kept Secret
Catch This

Crf Teddy

Fort Knox

Sugar Rush
Maverick

Frecks Prettie Girl

County
Union
Orange
Rockingham
Union
Orange
Rockingham
Pitt

Carteret
Washington



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 99 - Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 195 Alexandra Lamb Compewter Power Orange
2 57 Nora Isabelle Leona Duplin

3 211 Brooklyn Jagniszak Giggles & Glitter Catawba
4 99 Shelby Taylor Miley Cyrus Union

5 192 Alice Haney As You Wish Orange
6 100 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

7 234 Phoebe Hornick Ff Leviosa Cabarrus
8 118 Montgomery Maiello Amerdanask Penelope Harnett

9 146 Isabella Masias Casablanca Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 100 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat-Ponies (Jr)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 57 Nora Isabelle Leona Duplin

2 195 Alexandra Lamb Compewter Power Orange
3 99 Shelby Taylor Miley Cyrus Union

4 192 Alice Haney As You Wish Orange
5 100 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

6 211 Brooklyn Jagniszak Giggles & Glitter Catawba
7 234 Phoebe Hornick Ff Leviosa Cabarrus
8 118 Montgomery Maiello Amerdanask Penelope Harnett
9 146 Isabella Masias Casablanca Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 101 - Bridle Path Hack-Ponies (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 195 Alexandra Lamb Compewter Power Orange
2 57 Nora Isabelle Leona Duplin

3 99 Shelby Taylor Miley Cyrus Union

4 192 Alice Haney As You Wish Orange
5 100 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

6 211 Brooklyn Jagniszak Giggles & Glitter Catawba
7 118 Montgomery Maiello Amerdanask Penelope Harnett

8 146 Isabella Masias Casablanca Union

9 234 Phoebe Hornick Ff Leviosa Cabarrus



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 103 - Non-Trotting Mares In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 55 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell
2 38 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln

3 170 Madisyn White Cristalina Del Classico Rowan

4 166 Jaysa Causby Dictadora Rowan

5 65 Carly Hayton C & H Magic Colors Lincoln



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 104 - Non-Trotting Geldings In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 165 Laurel Evans Little Red Dyanmite Harnett
2 164 Koltyn Cotten Lingo Harnett

3 113 Zachary Baucom Axel Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 107 - Non-Trotting Showmanship (All Seats) - (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 163 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 113 Zachary Baucom Axel Union

3 55 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 108 - Non-Trotting Showmanship (All Seats) - (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 166 Jaysa Causby Dictadora Rowan
2 170 Madisyn White Cristalina Del Classico Rowan
3 65 Carly Hayton C & H Magic Colors Lincoln
4 38 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
5 79 Emmy Fricker Royals Powerful Pixie Lincoln



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 112 - English Non-Trotting (2 Gaits) (1] (Junior) (Cannot Cross Enter Into

Class #115)
Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 163 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 165 Laurel Evans Little Red Dyanmite Harnett
3 55 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 113 - English Non-Trotting (2 Gaits) (111 (Senior) (Cannot Cross Enter Into
Class #115)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 164 Koltyn Cotten Lingo Harnett



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 114 - Other Non-Trotting 2 Gait English Pleasure (Cannot Cross Enter Into
Class #113 Or 114)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 166 Jaysa Causby Dictadora Rowan
2 170 Madisyn White Cristalina Del Classico Rowan

3 113 Zachary Baucom Axel Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 118 - Non-Trotting Equitation (Junior) - 2 Gait

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 163 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 55 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell

3 113 Zachary Baucom Axel Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 119 - Non-Trotting Equitation (Senior) - 2 Gait

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 166 Jaysa Causby Dictadora Rowan
2 170 Madisyn White Cristalina Del Classico Rowan
3 65 Carly Hayton C & H Magic Colors Lincoln
4 79 Emmy Fricker Royals Powerful Pixie Lincoln
5 38 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 121 - Walking Horse Pleasure (3 Gaits)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 163 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 65 Carly Hayton C & H Magic Colors Lincoln
3 38 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
4 79 Emmy Fricker Royals Powerful Pixie Lincoln



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 122 - Racking Horse Pleasure (3 Gaits)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 55 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 123 - Other Non-Trotting Horse Pleasure (3 Gaits)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 166 Jaysa Causby Dictadora Rowan
2 170 Madisyn White Cristalina Del Classico Rowan

3 113 Zachary Baucom Axel Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 125 - Western Non-Trotting (2 Gaits) [1(] (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 163 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 55 Bre Deyton Red Feather's Prince McDowell

3 113 Zachary Baucom Axel Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 126 - Western Non-Trotting (2 Gaits) (111 (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 166 Jaysa Causby Dictadora Rowan
2 170 Madisyn White Cristalina Del Classico Rowan
3 164 Koltyn Cotten Lingo Harnett
4 65 Carly Hayton C & H Magic Colors Lincoln
5 38 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
6 79 Emmy Fricker Royals Powerful Pixie Lincoln



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 127 - Ranch Ground Handling (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

84
130
67
147
131
202
3
20
12
53

Jacqueline Hill
Savannah Lindsey

Lily Drake

Angie Jaimes

Stevie Neff-Sharum
Sarah Sheets

Makayla Holloman
Jessica Henson

Luke Barber

Harlee Danielle Womble

Horse Name
Three Stockings Zan
Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Dandy

Ripley

Dems Kokoa Moe
Ricochet Rick
Bruster Lil Pep

Mr Gun Peppy Pine
Bella Mai

Chasin' Easy Money

County
Nash
Cumberland
Burke
Columbus
Cumberland
Rockingham
Johnston
Burke
Bladen
Nash



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 128 - Ranch Ground Handling (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 19 Olivia Sarah Grace Fiedler Zena Duplin

2 39 Becca Bollinger Sugar Lena Burke

3 14 Elizabeth Hanson Razzling Sensation Nash

4 178 Taryn Reams Solano Racy Indy Nash



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 129 - Western Trail (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 177 Bailie Tew Hez Too Flashy Wayne
2 112 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Cabarrus

3 2 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 130 - Western Trail (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 110 Ava Blackburn Blazing Glow Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 131 - Western Pony Trail

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 96 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 132 - Ranch Trail (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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3
131
20
202
86
53
130
84
67
12

Makayla Holloman
Stevie Neff-Sharum
Jessica Henson

Sarah Sheets

Hannah Mennig

Harlee Danielle Womble
Savannah Lindsey
Jacqueline Hill

Lily Drake

Luke Barber

Horse Name
Bruster Lil Pep
Dems Kokoa Moe
Mr Gun Peppy Pine
Ricochet Rick

Go Mighty Prince Go
Chasin' Easy Money
Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Three Stockings Zan
Dandy

Bella Mai

County
Johnston
Cumberland
Burke
Rockingham
Nash

Nash
Cumberland
Nash

Burke
Bladen



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 133 - Ranch Trail (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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111
14
39
69
145
117
178
19

Ava Blackburn

Elizabeth Hanson

Becca Bollinger

Amelia Williams

Mary Sicilano

Claire Radler

Taryn Reams

Olivia Sarah Grace Fiedler

Horse Name

Great Time Chic
Razzling Sensation
Sugar Lena

Target's Summer Money
Maclee San Badger
Cruiser

Solano Racy Indy

Zena

County
Union

Nash

Burke
Onslow
Nash
Cumberland
Nash
Duplin



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 134 - Cloverbud Costume Class
Sponsor: Tori Bacon

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 161 Leah Grove Just One Moment Nash
1 15 Abigail Hanson Allie Lou West Nash

1 114 Toot Mccauley Kings Diamond Cumberland



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 135 - Junior Costume Class
Sponsor: Tori Bacon

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 141 Ava Strickland Rascal Nash

2 30 Emma Nicholson Chipin Time Perquimans
3 46 Isabel Siebel Major Mistake Pitt

4 32 Hannah Mccullar Johnny Hooper Perquimans
5 45 Ava Leggett Zoe Pitt

6 23 Ava Miller Charming Billy Perquimans
7 173 Bryleigh Colbert The Iron Due Gooder Nash

8 14 Elizabeth Hanson Razzling Sensation Nash

9 143 Uistean Travers Crf Teddy Orange

10 51 Mckayla Willoughby Baron Ruler Pitt



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 136 - Senior Costume Class

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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84
229
21

202
11

235
144
201
26

168

Jacqueline Hill
Anastasia Smith
Georgia Wand

Sarah Sheets

Kelly Lewis

Ava Williams

Caitlin Travers
Austen Stinson-Miller
Maizy Dunn

Anya Wilson

Horse Name
Three Stockings Zan
Crf Teddy

Capriella

Ricochet Rick
Southern Heir
Lazaro

My Friend Casper
Etch-A-Sketch

Mr. Bubbles

Lb Mocha Supreme

County
Nash
Orange
Perquimans
Rockingham
Edgecombe
Chatham
Orange
Orange
Perquimans
Wake



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 137 - Versatility (Junior Riders)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 110 Ava Blackburn Blazing Glow Union
2 69 Amelia Williams Target's Summer Money Onslow

3 211 Brooklyn Jagniszak Giggles & Glitter Catawba



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 138 - Western Pony Pleasure

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 96 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union
2 31 Caris Smith Chipin Time Perquimans

3 81 Ryleigh Bryant She's Got Cold Feet Burke



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 139 - Western Pleasure (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 110 Ava Blackburn Blazing Glow Union
2 173 Bryleigh Colbert The Iron Due Gooder Nash

3 27 Sydney Hamilton Boom Mazza Zoom Perquimans



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 140 - Western Pleasure (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 2 Madison Rosenbaum Best Of Invite Moonlite Johnston
2 112 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Cabarrus
3 109 Blake Garber Heza Dark Chocolate Union

4 1 Ally Clawson | Emma Machine Johnston
5 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge Orange
6 66 Shekinah Schwartz Abigail Rising Caldwell



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 141 - Western Pleasure (Junior Horse & Pony)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 1 Ally Clawson | Emma Machine Johnston



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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2
112
109
27
31
81
173
180
66

Madison Rosenbaum
Casandra White
Blake Garber
Sydney Hamilton
Caris Smith

Ryleigh Bryant
Bryleigh Colbert
Christina Fink
Shekinah Schwartz

Class Results: 142 - Western Pleasure (Senior Horse & Pony)

Horse Name

Best Of Invite Moonlite

Ez Two Nv

Heza Dark Chocolate
Boom Mazza Zoom
Chipin Time

She's Got Cold Feet
The Iron Due Gooder
Hank For Judge
Abigail Rising

County
Johnston
Cabarrus
Union
Perquimans
Perquimans
Burke

Nash
Orange
Caldwell



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 143 - Western Show Hack (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 96 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

2 110 Ava Blackburn Blazing Glow Union

3 81 Ryleigh Bryant She's Got Cold Feet Burke

4 173 Bryleigh Colbert The Iron Due Gooder Nash

5 31 Caris Smith Chipin Time Perquimans
6 27 Sydney Hamilton Boom Mazza Zoom Perquimans



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 144 - Western Show Hack (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 112 Casandra White Ez Two Nv Cabarrus
2 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge Orange

3 109 Blake Garber Heza Dark Chocolate Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 145 - Western Riding
Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 20 Jessica Henson Mr Gun Peppy Pine Burke



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 146 - Ranch Rail Pleasure (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick Rockingham
2 84 Jacqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan Nash

3 130 Savannah Lindsey Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
4 131 Stevie Neff-Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
5 86 Hannah Mennig Go Mighty Prince Go Nash

6 122 Olivia Juergens Heart Cumberland
7 6 Raegan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston

8 77 Jessica Hines Dq Skipper Ghost Carteret

9 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge Orange

10 20 Jessica Henson Mr Gun Peppy Pine Burke



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 147 - Ranch Rail Pleasure (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 96 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union

2 111 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic Union

3 117 Claire Radler Cruiser Cumberland
4 119 Montgomery Maiello Winsor Twice Harnett

5 178 Taryn Reams Solano Racy Indy Nash

6 69 Amelia Williams Target's Summer Money Onslow

7 39 Becca Bollinger Sugar Lena Burke

8 145 Mary Sicilano Maclee San Badger Nash

9 7 Addison Shepherd Skeets Okie Paul Johnston



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 148 - Ranch Horsemanship (Senior)
Sponsor: Mark Conneway and the boys- Good Luck Stevie!

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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3
130
6
86
84
122
147
20
53
202

Makayla Holloman
Savannah Lindsey
Raegan Shepherd
Hannah Mennig
Jacqueline Hill

Olivia Juergens

Angie Jaimes

Jessica Henson

Harlee Danielle Womble
Sarah Sheets

Horse Name
Bruster Lil Pep

Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Shining Spook Dancer
Go Mighty Prince Go
Three Stockings Zan
Heart

Ripley

Mr Gun Peppy Pine
Chasin' Easy Money
Ricochet Rick

County
Johnston
Cumberland
Johnston
Nash

Nash
Cumberland
Columbus
Burke

Nash
Rockingham



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 149 - Ranch Horsemanship (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 111 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic Union

2 69 Amelia Williams Target's Summer Money Onslow
3 39 Becca Bollinger Sugar Lena Burke

4 14 Elizabeth Hanson Razzling Sensation Nash

5 96 Ava Shiflett Street Legal Union



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 150 - Ranch Riding (Senior)
Sponsor: Mark Conneway and the boys- Good Luck Stevie!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 3 Makayla Holloman Bruster Lil Pep

2 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick

3 6 Raegan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer
4 84 Jacqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan
5 77 Jessica Hines Dq Skipper Ghost

6 130 Savannah Lindsey Flashy Hollywood Jewl
7 67 Lily Drake Dandy

8 86 Hannah Mennig Go Mighty Prince Go
9 147 Angie Jaimes Ripley

1 180 Christina Fink Hank For Judge

County
Johnston
Rockingham
Johnston
Nash
Carteret
Cumberland
Burke

Nash
Columbus
Orange



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 151 - Ranch Riding (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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111
145
7
39
178
14
117
69
19

Ava Blackburn

Mary Sicilano

Addison Shepherd

Becca Bollinger

Taryn Reams

Elizabeth Hanson

Claire Radler

Amelia Williams

Olivia Sarah Grace Fiedler

Horse Name

Great Time Chic

Maclee San Badger
Skeets Okie Paul

Sugar Lena

Solano Racy Indy
Razzling Sensation
Cruiser

Target's Summer Money
Zena

County
Union

Nash
Johnston
Burke
Nash

Nash
Cumberland
Onslow
Duplin



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 152 - Ranch Reining (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 6 Raegan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston

2 202 Sarah Sheets Ricochet Rick Rockingham
3 20 Jessica Henson Mr Gun Peppy Pine Burke

4 3 Makayla Holloman Bruster Lil Pep Johnston

5 86 Hannah Mennig Go Mighty Prince Go Nash

6 122 Olivia Juergens Heart Cumberland
7 130 Savannah Lindsey Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
8 131 Stevie Neff-Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
9 67 Lily Drake Dandy Burke

10 84 Jacqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan Nash



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 153 - Ranch Reining (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 7 Addison Shepherd Skeets Okie Paul Johnston

2 111 Ava Blackburn Great Time Chic Union

3 117 Claire Radler Cruiser Cumberland
4 39 Becca Bollinger Sugar Lena Burke



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 154 - USDF Intro A

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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233
168
235
57
203
33
123
54
32
88

Rachael Ball
Anya Wilson

Ava Williams
Nora Isabelle
Madelyn Shaw
Samantha Bailey
Aurora Michaud
Kennedy Swigart
Hannah Mccullar
Morgan Potter

Horse Name
Bayiffics Serena

Lb Mocha Supreme

Lazaro

Leona

Fort Knox
Johnny Hooper
Hollister

Tiger Lilly
Johnny Hooper
Obsidian

Franklin
Wake
Chatham
Duplin
Rockingham
Perquimans
Cabarrus
Duplin
Perquimans
Carteret



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 155 - USDF Intro B

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 235 Ava Williams Lazaro Chatham

2 22 Jasmine Johnson Out Of Justice Perquimans
3 203 Madelyn Shaw Fort Knox Rockingham
4 168 Anya Wilson Lb Mocha Supreme Wake

5 233 Rachael Ball Bayiffics Serena Franklin

6 231 Rachael Ball Heavens Goodbar Franklin

7 33 Samantha Bailey Johnny Hooper Perquimans
8 57 Nora Isabelle Leona Duplin

9 123 Aurora Michaud Hollister Cabarrus
10 54 Kennedy Swigart Tiger Lilly Duplin



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 156 - Training Level Test 1
Sponsor: Kim's Kreations (Good luck Nicole Josey)

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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108
203
126
90
233
22
59
54
123
231

Nicole Josey
Madelyn Shaw
Abby Ragan
Katherine Jennings
Rachael Ball
Jasmine Johnson
Sarah Sprouse
Kennedy Swigart
Aurora Michaud
Rachael Ball

Horse Name
Tuxedo

Fort Knox
Adrenaline Rush
Hammer Time
Bayiffics Serena
Out Of Justice
April's Hidden Agenda
Tiger Lilly
Hollister

Heavens Goodbar

County
Union
Rockingham
Cabarrus
Cabarrus
Franklin
Perquimans
Halifax
Duplin
Cabarrus
Franklin



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 157 - Training Level Test 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 108 Nicole Josey Tuxedo Union

2 22 Jasmine Johnson Out Of Justice Perquimans
3 126 Abby Ragan Adrenaline Rush Cabarrus

4 59 Sarah Sprouse April's Hidden Agenda Halifax

5 90 Katherine Jennings Hammer Time Cabarrus

6 23 Ava Miller Charming Billy Perquimans
7 231 Rachael Ball Heavens Goodbar Franklin

8 88 Morgan Potter Obsidian Carteret



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 158 - First Level 1
Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 126 Abby Ragan Adrenaline Rush Cabarrus
2 23 Ava Miller Charming Billy Perquimans



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 160 - Non-Trotting Intro Level A

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 166 Jaysa Causby Dictadora Rowan
2 170 Madisyn White Cristalina Del Classico Rowan
3 38 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
4 65 Carly Hayton C & H Magic Colors Lincoln
5 113 Zachary Baucom Axel Union
6 79 Emmy Fricker Royals Powerful Pixie Lincoln



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 161 - Non-Trotting Western Dressage, Intro Level 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 166 Jaysa Causby Dictadora Rowan

2 65 Carly Hayton C & H Magic Colors Lincoln

3 113 Zachary Baucom Axel Union

4 170 Madisyn White Cristalina Del Classico Rowan

5 38 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln

6 79 Emmy Fricker Royals Powerful Pixie Lincoln



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 162 - Non-Trotting Western Dressage, Intro Level 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 170 Madisyn White Cristalina Del Classico Rowan

2 113 Zachary Baucom Axel Union

3 79 Emmy Fricker Royals Powerful Pixie Lincoln

4 65 Carly Hayton C & H Magic Colors Lincoln

5 38 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 163 - Hunt Seat Equitation Medal Class

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 106 Hannah Williams Play It Loud Union

2 101 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

3 102 Hannah Ford Huckleberry Fynn Union

4 188 Nicole Sena Monkey Boy Orange
5 192 Alice Haney As You Wish Orange
6 36 Jaylee Scott Amy Max's Mister Reed Wayne

7 211 Brooklyn Jagniszak Giggles & Glitter Catawba
8 140 Jw Lynch Mack Wayne

9 57 Nora Isabelle Leona Duplin
10 229 Anastasia Smith Crf Teddy Orange



2021 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 164 - Horsemanship Medal Class

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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202
3

2
130
110
86
112
109

177

Sarah Sheets
Makayla Holloman
Madison Rosenbaum
Savannah Lindsey
Ava Blackburn
Hannah Mennig
Casandra White
Blake Garber
Addison Shepherd
Bailie Tew

Horse Name
Ricochet Rick

Bruster Lil Pep

Best Of Invite Moonlite
Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Blazing Glow

Go Mighty Prince Go
Ez Two Nv

Heza Dark Chocolate
Skeets Okie Paul

Hez Too Flashy

County
Rockingham
Johnston
Johnston
Cumberland
Union

Nash
Cabarrus
Union
Johnston
Wayne





